
School Committee/Administrators Summer Retreat  
Monday, August 13, 2018 

Jacobs Library  
9:00 a.m. 

 
Monday, September 17, 2018 

Monday, October 1, 2018  
Monday, October 15, 2018 
Monday, November 5, 2018 
Monday, November 19, 2018 
Monday, December 10, 2018 
Monday, January 14, 2019 
Monday, January 28, 2019 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 
Monday, February 25, 2019 
Monday, March 11, 2019 
Monday, March 25, 2019 

Monday, April 8, 2019 
Monday, April 22, 2019 
Monday, May 6, 2019 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 (6:00 p.m.) (Reorganization) 
Monday, June 3, 2019 

Monday, June 17, 2019 
 

Hull High School 
Second Floor Exhibition Room 

7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted 
 
 

Community Outreach Forum 
 

Monday, October 15, 2018 (6:00 p.m.) 
Monday, March 11, 2019 (6:00 p.m.) 

 
 


